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2023 Illinois State Brannee Schroeppel 1415 1 4 17 Amateur Doubles 75 0 255 75 0
2023 Illinois State Tim Kis 1971 1 4 17 Amateur Doubles 75 0 255 75 0
2023 Illinois State Brady Weyrowske 849 2 17 17 Bg Bonus Points Amateur Doubles 56 0 255 56 0
2023 Illinois State CLAYTON ARMITAGE 1408 2 17 17 Bg Bonus Points Amateur Doubles 56 0 255 56 0
2023 Illinois State Camron Mason 1884 3 6 17 Amateur Doubles 42 0 255 42 0
2023 Illinois State Richard Fay 1441 3 6 17 Amateur Doubles 42 0 255 42 0
2023 Illinois State MONTY MEISTER 1896 4 9 17 Amateur Doubles 31 0 255 31 0
2023 Illinois State Randy Rautmann 1207 4 9 17 Amateur Doubles 31 0 255 31 0
2023 Illinois State Justin Feider 1290 5 7 17 Amateur Doubles 23 0 255 23 0
2023 Illinois State Justin Kopitz 1876 5 7 17 Amateur Doubles 23 0 255 23 0
2023 Illinois State MIKE WALGRAVE 1808 5 2 17 Amateur Doubles 23 0 255 23 0
2023 Illinois State STEVE WALGRAVE 1824 5 2 17 Amateur Doubles 23 0 255 23 0
2023 Illinois State JAMES MARSCHKE 1603 7 14 17 Amateur Doubles 0 0 255 0 0
2023 Illinois State JAMES SUTTON 1762 7 11 17 Amateur Doubles 0 0 255 0 0
2023 Illinois State Mike Patrick 889 7 14 17 Amateur Doubles 0 0 255 0 0
2023 Illinois State Seth Nelson 1203 7 11 17 Amateur Doubles 0 0 255 0 0
2023 Illinois State Ak Du LAR 1087 9 13 17 Amateur Doubles 0 0 255 0 0
2023 Illinois State DAVE DEFEBAUGH 1768 9 1 17 Amateur Doubles 0 0 255 0 0
2023 Illinois State JOSH JAEGER 1380 9 5 17 Amateur Doubles 0 0 255 0 0
2023 Illinois State Ron L Moore 1879 9 1 17 Amateur Doubles 0 0 255 0 0
2023 Illinois State STEVEN B MOSS 1982 9 5 17 Amateur Doubles 0 0 255 0 0
2023 Illinois State Tim Foreen 1528 9 13 17 Amateur Doubles 0 0 255 0 0
2023 Illinois State Tim Quitmeyer 1182 9 10 17 Amateur Doubles 0 0 255 0 0
2023 Illinois State TOM SCHOMAKER 1816 9 10 17 Amateur Doubles 0 0 255 0 0
2023 Illinois State AMANDA KRUEGER 1288 13 8 17 Amateur Doubles 0 0 255 0 0
2023 Illinois State BRETT BREWER 1178 13 15 17 Amateur Doubles 0 0 255 0 0
2023 Illinois State Garrett Hoffman 1201 13 16 17 Amateur Doubles 0 0 255 0 0
2023 Illinois State Jeff Patrick 872 13 12 17 Amateur Doubles 0 0 255 0 0
2023 Illinois State JOHN AST 1808 13 12 17 Amateur Doubles 0 0 255 0 0
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2023 Illinois State KARLA WOOLVERTON 1845 13 8 17 Amateur Doubles 0 0 255 0 0
2023 Illinois State Leon Carnagey 1092 13 16 17 Amateur Doubles 0 0 255 0 0
2023 Illinois State Tom Kelly 1177 13 15 17 Amateur Doubles 0 0 255 0 0
2023 Illinois State CLYDE BAKER 1944 17 3 17 Amateur Doubles 0 0 255 0 0
2023 Illinois State DAN BELCHER 1640 17 3 17 Amateur Doubles 0 0 255 0 0
2023 Illinois State STEVEN JACONETTE 1793 1 5 31 Amateur Singles 89 0 303 0 89
2023 Illinois State Said Salazar 1226 2 15 31 Amateur Singles 67 0 303 0 67
2023 Illinois State RALPH D RODRIGUES 1715 3 7 31 Amateur Singles 50 0 303 0 50
2023 Illinois State JERRY SCHROEPPEL 1714 4 8 31 Amateur Singles 37 0 303 0 37
2023 Illinois State CLYDE BAKER 1720 5 6 31 Amateur Singles 28 0 303 0 28
2023 Illinois State STEVEN B MOSS 1988 5 1 31 Amateur Singles 28 0 303 0 28
2023 Illinois State Garrett Hoffman 1010 7 25 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State TOM SCHOMAKER 1700 7 9 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State Brady Weyrowske 969 9 26 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State John McDermott 1316 9 14 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State Ron L Moore 1360 9 12 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State TOM PERRIS 1800 9 3 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State DAVE DEFEBAUGH 1182 13 16 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State JAMES SUTTON 1335 13 13 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State MONTY MEISTER 1808 13 2 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State Seth Nelson 1179 13 17 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State Brannee Schroeppel 1170 17 18 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State DAN BELCHER 1521 17 10 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State JOHN AST 1800 17 4 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State JOSH JAEGER 1068 17 19 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State Justin Kopitz 1485 17 11 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State Leon Carnagey 1056 17 21 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State Richard Fay 1056 17 22 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State William Suppes 849 17 29 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State Anthony GARERI 956 25 27 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State BRETT BREWER 1015 25 24 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State Josiah Wing 820 25 31 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State Michael Stoltz 870 25 28 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State Tom Kelly 1058 25 20 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
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2023 Illinois State Wayne Jackson 830 25 30 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State William McLellan 1020 25 23 31 Amateur Singles 0 0 303 0 0
2023 Illinois State Brady Weyrowske 849 1 4 5 Beginner Doubles 85 0 85 85 0
2023 Illinois State Elizabeth Alvarez 800 1 1 3 Beginner Doubles 85 0 51 85 0
2023 Illinois State Josiah Wing 820 1 4 5 Beginner Doubles 85 0 85 85 0
2023 Illinois State Said Salazar 983 1 1 3 Beginner Doubles 85 0 51 85 0
2023 Illinois State Arijeet Patidar 885 2 2 3 Beginner Doubles 60 0 51 60 0
2023 Illinois State Elizabeth Alvarez 800 2 2 5 Beginner Doubles 60 0 85 60 0
2023 Illinois State Said Salazar 983 2 2 5 Beginner Doubles 60 0 85 60 0
2023 Illinois State Shafaat AZIZ 800 2 2 3 Beginner Doubles 60 0 51 60 0
2023 Illinois State Arijeet Patidar 885 3 3 5 Beginner Doubles 35 0 85 35 0
2023 Illinois State Dave ADDLEMAN 800 3 3 3 Beginner Doubles 35 0 51 35 0
2023 Illinois State Gene DOLAN 800 3 3 3 Beginner Doubles 35 0 51 35 0
2023 Illinois State Shafaat AZIZ 800 3 3 5 Beginner Doubles 35 0 85 35 0
2023 Illinois State Cassy Novak 896 4 1 5 Beginner Doubles 20 0 85 20 0
2023 Illinois State Keith Huelsbeck 896 4 1 5 Beginner Doubles 20 0 85 20 0
2023 Illinois State Dave ADDLEMAN 800 5 5 5 Beginner Doubles 17 0 85 17 0
2023 Illinois State Gene DOLAN 800 5 5 5 Beginner Doubles 17 0 85 17 0
2023 Illinois State Mohammed Ullah 810 1 9 14 Beginner Singles 260 0 179 0 260
2023 Illinois State Justin Feider 950 2 2 14 Beginner Singles 210 0 179 0 210
2023 Illinois State Brady Weyrowske 969 3 1 14 Beginner Singles 60 0 179 0 60
2023 Illinois State Arijeet Patidar 810 4 10 14 Beginner Singles 40 0 179 0 40
2023 Illinois State Cassy Novak 883 5 4 14 Beginner Singles 26 0 179 0 26
2023 Illinois State Josiah Wing 820 5 8 14 Beginner Singles 26 0 179 0 26
2023 Illinois State Keith Huelsbeck 860 7 6 14 Beginner Singles 10 0 179 0 10
2023 Illinois State William Suppes 849 7 7 14 Beginner Singles 10 0 179 0 10
2023 Illinois State Carl Faulkner 898 9 3 14 Beginner Singles 10 0 179 0 10
2023 Illinois State Michael Stoltz 870 9 5 14 Beginner Singles 10 0 179 0 10
2023 Illinois State Nick SKOPELJA 800 9 11 14 Beginner Singles 10 0 179 0 10
2023 Illinois State Shafaat AZIZ 800 9 14 14 Beginner Singles 10 0 179 0 10
2023 Illinois State Gene DOLAN 800 13 12 14 Beginner Singles 10 0 179 0 10
2023 Illinois State Kai Schleicher 800 13 13 14 Beginner Singles 10 0 179 0 10
2023 Illinois State Camron Mason 1884 1 9 27 Expert Doubles 87 48 294 135 0
2023 Illinois State Connor Mason 2101 1 9 27 Expert Doubles 87 48 294 135 0
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2023 Illinois State Leo LaGuardia 2416 2 3 27 Expert Doubles 65 8 294 73 0
2023 Illinois State Shelly Langley 2177 2 3 27 Expert Doubles 65 8 294 73 0
2023 Illinois State ADRIAN SLIWA 2810 3 4 27 Expert Doubles 49 8 294 57 0
2023 Illinois State Taso Diagelakis 1737 3 4 27 Expert Doubles 49 8 294 57 0
2023 Illinois State JAMES MARSCHKE 1603 4 20 27 Expert Doubles 36 40 294 76 0
2023 Illinois State Tim Foreen 1528 4 20 27 Expert Doubles 36 40 294 76 0
2023 Illinois State Bob Curtin 2208 5 5 27 Expert Doubles 27 0 294 27 0
2023 Illinois State GARY CONLEY 2293 5 5 27 Expert Doubles 27 0 294 27 0
2023 Illinois State Justin Kopitz 1876 5 10 27 Expert Doubles 27 16 294 43 0
2023 Illinois State ROMAN BLENSKI 2093 5 10 27 Expert Doubles 27 16 294 43 0
2023 Illinois State Brannee Schroeppel 1415 7 16 27 Expert Doubles 0 16 294 16 0
2023 Illinois State JERRY SCHROEPPEL 2188 7 16 27 Expert Doubles 0 16 294 16 0
2023 Illinois State RALPH D RODRIGUES 2204 7 2 27 Expert Doubles 0 -32 294 -32 0
2023 Illinois State Tom M Hensiek 2495 7 2 27 Expert Doubles 0 -32 294 -32 0
2023 Illinois State Ak Du LAR 1087 9 27 27 Expert Doubles 0 24 294 24 0
2023 Illinois State DAVE DEFEBAUGH 1768 9 13 27 Expert Doubles 0 8 294 8 0
2023 Illinois State Mike Patrick 889 9 27 27 Expert Doubles 0 24 294 24 0
2023 Illinois State MONTY MEISTER 1896 9 11 27 Expert Doubles 0 0 294 0 0
2023 Illinois State STEVE MILLER 2010 9 11 27 Expert Doubles 0 0 294 0 0
2023 Illinois State STEVEN JACONETTE 2042 9 8 27 Expert Doubles 0 -8 294 -8 0
2023 Illinois State TC CONLON 2005 9 8 27 Expert Doubles 0 -8 294 -8 0
2023 Illinois State TOM PERRIS 1993 9 13 27 Expert Doubles 0 8 294 8 0
2023 Illinois State BOB HALVERSON 2294 13 17 27 Expert Doubles 0 8 294 8 0
2023 Illinois State Brett Nooyen 2598 13 1 27 Expert Doubles 0 -56 294 -56 0
2023 Illinois State Dom Godard 1173 13 17 27 Expert Doubles 0 8 294 8 0
2023 Illinois State JAY TEAL 2113 13 1 27 Expert Doubles 0 -56 294 -56 0
2023 Illinois State Jonathan Cheung 2079 13 7 27 Expert Doubles 0 -16 294 -16 0
2023 Illinois State Mohammed Ullah 1147 13 21 27 Expert Doubles 0 8 294 8 0
2023 Illinois State NICK GIANNOULIS 2179 13 7 27 Expert Doubles 0 -16 294 -16 0
2023 Illinois State Tim Kis 1971 13 21 27 Expert Doubles 0 8 294 8 0
2023 Illinois State Carl Faulkner 1075 17 24 27 Expert Doubles 0 0 294 0 0
2023 Illinois State CLINT FIRARI 2211 17 18 27 Expert Doubles 0 0 294 0 0
2023 Illinois State CLYDE BAKER 1944 17 12 27 Expert Doubles 0 -16 294 0 0
2023 Illinois State Garrett Hoffman 1201 17 18 27 Expert Doubles 0 0 294 0 0
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2023 Illinois State Jason Binder 2218 17 14 27 Expert Doubles 0 0 294 0 0
2023 Illinois State JOHN AST 1808 17 22 27 Expert Doubles 0 0 294 0 0
2023 Illinois State John Ekonomou 1250 17 22 27 Expert Doubles 0 0 294 0 0
2023 Illinois State KARLA WOOLVERTON 1845 17 23 27 Expert Doubles 0 0 294 0 0
2023 Illinois State MIKE WALGRAVE 1808 17 15 27 Expert Doubles 0 -8 294 0 0
2023 Illinois State Randy Rautmann 1207 17 23 27 Expert Doubles 0 0 294 0 0
2023 Illinois State Richard Fay 1441 17 14 27 Expert Doubles 0 0 294 0 0
2023 Illinois State Ron L Moore 1879 17 12 27 Expert Doubles 0 -16 294 0 0
2023 Illinois State Seth Nelson 1203 17 19 27 Expert Doubles 0 0 294 0 0
2023 Illinois State STEVE WALGRAVE 1824 17 15 27 Expert Doubles 0 -8 294 0 0
2023 Illinois State STEVEN B MOSS 1982 17 19 27 Expert Doubles 0 0 294 0 0
2023 Illinois State TOM SCHOMAKER 1816 17 24 27 Expert Doubles 0 0 294 0 0
2023 Illinois State Brady Weyrowske 849 25 26 27 Expert Doubles 0 0 294 0 0
2023 Illinois State BRETT BREWER 1178 25 25 27 Expert Doubles 0 0 294 0 0
2023 Illinois State CLAYTON ARMITAGE 1408 25 26 27 Expert Doubles 0 0 294 0 0
2023 Illinois State JACEK JANIK 2272 25 6 27 Expert Doubles 0 -40 294 -40 0
2023 Illinois State JESSICA SANFTLEBEN 2146 25 6 27 Expert Doubles 0 -40 294 -40 0
2023 Illinois State Tom Kelly 1177 25 25 27 Expert Doubles 0 0 294 0 0
2023 Illinois State Connor Mason 2075 1 9 37 Expert Singles 82 48 278 0 130
2023 Illinois State CLINT FIRARI 2192 2 6 37 Expert Singles 61 24 278 0 85
2023 Illinois State JOE TRUJILLO "Teezy" 2474 3 4 37 Expert Singles 46 8 278 0 54
2023 Illinois State MIKE WEISSERT 2928 4 1 37 Expert Singles 34 -24 278 0 10
2023 Illinois State JESSICA SANFTLEBEN 2104 5 7 37 Expert Singles 26 8 278 0 34
2023 Illinois State RALPH D RODRIGUES 1715 5 19 37 Expert Singles 26 32 278 0 58
2023 Illinois State Rob Balza 2765 7 2 37 Expert Singles 0 -32 278 0 -32
2023 Illinois State Tim Kis 2085 7 8 37 Expert Singles 0 0 278 0 0
2023 Illinois State Camron Mason 1241 9 25 37 Expert Singles 0 24 278 0 24
2023 Illinois State CLAYTON ARMITAGE 1452 9 23 37 Expert Singles 0 16 278 0 16
2023 Illinois State ROMAN BLENSKI 2000 9 12 37 Expert Singles 0 0 278 0 0
2023 Illinois State Tom M Hensiek 1990 9 13 37 Expert Singles 0 8 278 0 8
2023 Illinois State Bob Curtin 2062 13 10 37 Expert Singles 0 -8 278 0 -8
2023 Illinois State Leo LaGuardia 2761 13 3 37 Expert Singles 0 -40 278 0 -40
2023 Illinois State Leon Carnagey 1056 13 31 37 Expert Singles 0 16 278 0 16
2023 Illinois State STEVEN B MOSS 1988 13 14 37 Expert Singles 0 0 278 0 0
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2023 Illinois State DAVE DEFEBAUGH 1182 17 27 37 Expert Singles 0 8 278 0 8
2023 Illinois State GARY CONLEY 2206 17 5 37 Expert Singles 0 -32 278 0 -32
2023 Illinois State JERRY SCHROEPPEL 1714 17 20 37 Expert Singles 0 0 278 0 0
2023 Illinois State JOHN AST 1800 17 16 37 Expert Singles 0 -8 278 0 0
2023 Illinois State STEVEN JACONETTE 1793 17 18 37 Expert Singles 0 0 278 0 0
2023 Illinois State TC CONLON 2018 17 11 37 Expert Singles 0 -16 278 0 -16
2023 Illinois State TOM PERRIS 1800 17 17 37 Expert Singles 0 0 278 0 0
2023 Illinois State TOM SCHOMAKER 1700 17 21 37 Expert Singles 0 0 278 0 0
2023 Illinois State Arijeet Patidar 810 25 37 37 Expert Singles 0 8 278 0 8
2023 Illinois State DAN BELCHER 1521 25 22 37 Expert Singles 0 -8 278 0 0
2023 Illinois State Garrett Hoffman 1010 25 33 37 Expert Singles 0 8 278 0 8
2023 Illinois State JAMES SUTTON 1335 25 24 37 Expert Singles 0 0 278 0 0
2023 Illinois State MONTY MEISTER 1808 25 15 37 Expert Singles 0 -16 278 0 0
2023 Illinois State Richard Fay 1056 25 30 37 Expert Singles 0 0 278 0 0
2023 Illinois State Said Salazar 1226 25 26 37 Expert Singles 0 0 278 0 0
2023 Illinois State Tom Kelly 1058 25 29 37 Expert Singles 0 0 278 0 0
2023 Illinois State Brady Weyrowske 969 33 34 37 Expert Singles 0 0 278 0 0
2023 Illinois State BRETT BREWER 1015 33 32 37 Expert Singles 0 0 278 0 0
2023 Illinois State John Ekonomou 831 33 36 37 Expert Singles 0 0 278 0 0
2023 Illinois State Justin Feider 950 33 35 37 Expert Singles 0 0 278 0 0
2023 Illinois State Seth Nelson 1179 33 28 37 Expert Singles 0 0 278 0 0
2023 Illinois State DAVIN MEHRING 2858 1 1 29 Open Doubles 58 0 292 58 0
2023 Illinois State Tony SPREDEMAN 7588 1 1 29 Open Doubles 58 0 292 58 0
2023 Illinois State Brandon Munoz 6633 2 3 29 Open Doubles 41 8 292 49 0
2023 Illinois State Leo LaGuardia 2416 2 3 29 Open Doubles 41 8 292 49 0
2023 Illinois State RON J OLSON 5675 3 2 29 Open Doubles 26 -8 292 18 0
2023 Illinois State Teddy Krueger 4744 3 2 29 Open Doubles 26 -8 292 18 0
2023 Illinois State JOE TRUJILLO "Teezy" 3071 4 7 29 Open Doubles 26 16 292 42 0
2023 Illinois State MIKE WEISSERT 3046 4 7 29 Open Doubles 26 16 292 42 0
2023 Illinois State Camron Mason 1884 5 15 29 Open Doubles 16 24 292 40 0
2023 Illinois State Connor Mason 2101 5 15 29 Open Doubles 16 24 292 40 0
2023 Illinois State Joe RHODES 5697 5 4 29 Open Doubles 16 -8 292 8 0
2023 Illinois State MIKE WEYROWSKE 3268 5 4 29 Open Doubles 16 -8 292 8 0
2023 Illinois State Arthur MITCHELL 3328 7 6 29 Open Doubles 16 -8 292 8 0
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2023 Illinois State Brett Nooyen 2598 7 11 29 Open Doubles 16 8 292 24 0
2023 Illinois State JAY TEAL 2113 7 11 29 Open Doubles 16 8 292 24 0
2023 Illinois State Kenneth Dale 3270 7 6 29 Open Doubles 16 -8 292 8 0
2023 Illinois State Bob Curtin 2208 9 12 29 Open Doubles 9 0 292 9 0
2023 Illinois State GARY CONLEY 2293 9 12 29 Open Doubles 9 0 292 9 0
2023 Illinois State Mohammed Ullah 1147 9 24 29 Open Doubles 9 16 292 25 0
2023 Illinois State MONTY MEISTER 1896 9 18 29 Open Doubles 9 16 292 25 0
2023 Illinois State RALPH D RODRIGUES 2204 9 8 29 Open Doubles 9 -8 292 1 0
2023 Illinois State Rob Balza 3849 9 8 29 Open Doubles 9 -8 292 1 0
2023 Illinois State STEVE MILLER 2010 9 18 29 Open Doubles 9 16 292 25 0
2023 Illinois State Tim Kis 1971 9 24 29 Open Doubles 9 16 292 25 0
2023 Illinois State ADRIAN SLIWA 2810 13 10 29 Open Doubles 9 -8 292 1 0
2023 Illinois State John McDermott 1904 13 10 29 Open Doubles 9 -8 292 1 0
2023 Illinois State Justin Feider 1290 13 23 29 Open Doubles 9 8 292 17 0
2023 Illinois State Justin Kopitz 1876 13 23 29 Open Doubles 9 8 292 17 0
2023 Illinois State MIKE KREMM 1840 13 16 29 Open Doubles 9 0 292 9 0
2023 Illinois State NICK GIANNOULIS 2179 13 17 29 Open Doubles 9 8 292 17 0
2023 Illinois State RICH COTTER 2102 13 16 29 Open Doubles 9 0 292 9 0
2023 Illinois State Taso Diagelakis 1737 13 17 29 Open Doubles 9 8 292 17 0
2023 Illinois State Brannee Schroeppel 1415 17 20 29 Open Doubles 0 0 292 0 0
2023 Illinois State DAN BELCHER 1640 17 21 29 Open Doubles 0 0 292 0 0
2023 Illinois State DAVE DEFEBAUGH 1768 17 21 29 Open Doubles 0 0 292 0 0
2023 Illinois State DON CHALIFOUX 3372 17 5 29 Open Doubles 0 -32 292 -32 0
2023 Illinois State FRANK KRONKOWSKI 3440 17 9 29 Open Doubles 0 -16 292 0 0
2023 Illinois State JERRY SCHROEPPEL 2188 17 20 29 Open Doubles 0 0 292 0 0
2023 Illinois State JODI WERT 1694 17 9 29 Open Doubles 0 -16 292 0 0
2023 Illinois State JOSH JAEGER 1380 17 22 29 Open Doubles 0 0 292 0 0
2023 Illinois State MIKE WALGRAVE 1808 17 19 29 Open Doubles 0 0 292 0 0
2023 Illinois State Rasel Ochana 3484 17 5 29 Open Doubles 0 -32 292 -32 0
2023 Illinois State STEVE WALGRAVE 1824 17 19 29 Open Doubles 0 0 292 0 0
2023 Illinois State STEVEN B MOSS 1982 17 22 29 Open Doubles 0 0 292 0 0
2023 Illinois State STEVEN JACONETTE 2042 17 14 29 Open Doubles 0 -8 292 -8 0
2023 Illinois State TC CONLON 2005 17 14 29 Open Doubles 0 -8 292 -8 0
2023 Illinois State Tom M Hensiek 2495 17 13 29 Open Doubles 0 -8 292 0 0
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2023 Illinois State TOM SCHOMAKER 1816 17 13 29 Open Doubles 0 -8 292 0 0
2023 Illinois State Ak Du LAR 1087 25 29 29 Open Doubles 0 0 292 0 0
2023 Illinois State Brady Weyrowske 849 25 26 29 Open Doubles 0 0 292 0 0
2023 Illinois State Carl Faulkner 1075 25 27 29 Open Doubles 0 0 292 0 0
2023 Illinois State JAMES SUTTON 1762 25 25 29 Open Doubles 0 0 292 0 0
2023 Illinois State Kai Schleicher 800 25 28 29 Open Doubles 0 0 292 0 0
2023 Illinois State Kelly Grizzle 1097 25 27 29 Open Doubles 0 0 292 0 0
2023 Illinois State Mike Patrick 889 25 29 29 Open Doubles 0 0 292 0 0
2023 Illinois State Richard Fay 1441 25 26 29 Open Doubles 0 0 292 0 0
2023 Illinois State Steve Clayton 1050 25 25 29 Open Doubles 0 0 292 0 0
2023 Illinois State Tom Kelly 1177 25 28 29 Open Doubles 0 0 292 0 0
2023 Illinois State Tony SPREDEMAN 8092 1 1 30 Open Singles 61 0 304 0 61
2023 Illinois State Brandon Munoz 7009 2 2 30 Open Singles 43 0 304 0 43
2023 Illinois State Kenneth Dale 4898 3 4 30 Open Singles 27 8 304 0 35
2023 Illinois State Connor Mason 2075 4 12 30 Open Singles 27 24 304 0 51
2023 Illinois State CLINT FIRARI 2192 5 10 30 Open Singles 17 16 304 0 33
2023 Illinois State Rasel Ochana 3107 5 6 30 Open Singles 17 0 304 0 17
2023 Illinois State Ak Du LAR 1250 7 23 30 Open Singles 17 24 304 0 41
2023 Illinois State Rob Balza 2765 7 7 30 Open Singles 17 0 304 0 17
2023 Illinois State JAMES SUTTON 1335 9 22 30 Open Singles 10 16 304 0 26
2023 Illinois State Joe RHODES 5561 9 3 30 Open Singles 10 -32 304 0 -22
2023 Illinois State Leo LaGuardia 2761 9 8 30 Open Singles 10 -8 304 0 2
2023 Illinois State Tim Kis 2085 9 11 30 Open Singles 10 0 304 0 10
2023 Illinois State Jason Binder 1905 13 15 30 Open Singles 10 0 304 0 10
2023 Illinois State JAY TEAL 1800 13 17 30 Open Singles 10 8 304 0 18
2023 Illinois State RALPH D RODRIGUES 1715 13 18 30 Open Singles 10 8 304 0 18
2023 Illinois State STEVEN B MOSS 1988 13 14 30 Open Singles 10 0 304 0 10
2023 Illinois State Brett Nooyen 2223 17 9 30 Open Singles 0 -16 304 0 -16
2023 Illinois State CLAYTON ARMITAGE 1452 17 21 30 Open Singles 0 0 304 0 0
2023 Illinois State Garrett Hoffman 1010 17 25 30 Open Singles 0 8 304 0 8
2023 Illinois State JERRY SCHROEPPEL 1714 17 19 30 Open Singles 0 0 304 0 0
2023 Illinois State JOHN AST 1800 17 16 30 Open Singles 0 -8 304 0 0
2023 Illinois State Teddy Krueger 4563 17 5 30 Open Singles 0 -32 304 0 -32
2023 Illinois State Tom M Hensiek 1990 17 13 30 Open Singles 0 -8 304 0 0
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2023 Illinois State TOM SCHOMAKER 1700 17 20 30 Open Singles 0 0 304 0 0
2023 Illinois State Brady Weyrowske 969 25 26 30 Open Singles 0 0 304 0 0
2023 Illinois State John Ekonomou 831 25 29 30 Open Singles 0 0 304 0 0
2023 Illinois State Justin Feider 950 25 27 30 Open Singles 0 0 304 0 0
2023 Illinois State Kelly Grizzle 1057 25 24 30 Open Singles 0 0 304 0 0
2023 Illinois State Steve Clayton 810 25 30 30 Open Singles 0 0 304 0 0
2023 Illinois State William Suppes 849 25 28 30 Open Singles 0 0 304 0 0
2023 Illinois State ADRIAN SLIWA 2810 1 5 19 Pro Doubles 55 32 187 87 0
2023 Illinois State FRANK KRONKOWSKI 3440 1 5 19 Pro Doubles 55 32 187 87 0
2023 Illinois State JOE TRUJILLO "Teezy" 3071 2 10 19 Pro Doubles 41 40 187 81 0
2023 Illinois State Jonathan Cheung 2079 2 10 19 Pro Doubles 41 40 187 81 0
2023 Illinois State Kenneth Dale 3270 3 6 19 Pro Doubles 31 16 187 47 0
2023 Illinois State Leo LaGuardia 2416 3 6 19 Pro Doubles 31 16 187 47 0
2023 Illinois State Taso Diagelakis 1737 4 13 19 Pro Doubles 23 32 187 55 0
2023 Illinois State Tim Kis 1971 4 13 19 Pro Doubles 23 32 187 55 0
2023 Illinois State Arthur MITCHELL 3328 5 3 19 Pro Doubles 17 -16 187 1 0
2023 Illinois State John McDermott 1904 5 8 19 Pro Doubles 17 8 187 25 0
2023 Illinois State JOHN MERKEL 3443 5 3 19 Pro Doubles 17 -16 187 1 0
2023 Illinois State Mike Billirakis 3627 5 8 19 Pro Doubles 17 8 187 25 0
2023 Illinois State Brannee Schroeppel 1415 7 15 19 Pro Doubles 0 16 187 16 0
2023 Illinois State DON CHALIFOUX 3372 7 9 19 Pro Doubles 0 8 187 8 0
2023 Illinois State JERRY SCHROEPPEL 2188 7 15 19 Pro Doubles 0 16 187 16 0
2023 Illinois State TC CONLON 2005 7 9 19 Pro Doubles 0 8 187 8 0
2023 Illinois State Ellen Moon 3457 9 4 19 Pro Doubles 0 -24 187 -24 0
2023 Illinois State Justin Kopitz 1876 9 17 19 Pro Doubles 0 16 187 16 0
2023 Illinois State MIKE WEISSERT 3046 9 4 19 Pro Doubles 0 -24 187 -24 0
2023 Illinois State MIKE WEYROWSKE 3268 9 1 19 Pro Doubles 0 -48 187 -48 0
2023 Illinois State RALPH D RODRIGUES 2204 9 2 19 Pro Doubles 0 -40 187 -40 0
2023 Illinois State Richard Fay 1441 9 17 19 Pro Doubles 0 16 187 16 0
2023 Illinois State Rob Balza 3849 9 1 19 Pro Doubles 0 -48 187 -48 0
2023 Illinois State Teddy Krueger 4744 9 2 19 Pro Doubles 0 -40 187 -40 0
2023 Illinois State DAVE DEFEBAUGH 1768 13 12 19 Pro Doubles 0 -8 187 -8 0
2023 Illinois State Jason Binder 2218 13 12 19 Pro Doubles 0 -8 187 -8 0
2023 Illinois State JESSICA SANFTLEBEN 2146 13 11 19 Pro Doubles 0 -8 187 -8 0
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2023 Illinois State Mike Patrick 889 13 19 19 Pro Doubles 0 8 187 8 0
2023 Illinois State NICK GIANNOULIS 2179 13 7 19 Pro Doubles 0 -16 187 -16 0
2023 Illinois State Rasel Ochana 3484 13 7 19 Pro Doubles 0 -16 187 -16 0
2023 Illinois State ROMAN BLENSKI 2093 13 19 19 Pro Doubles 0 8 187 8 0
2023 Illinois State Tom M Hensiek 2495 13 11 19 Pro Doubles 0 -8 187 -8 0
2023 Illinois State CLINT FIRARI 2211 17 16 19 Pro Doubles 0 -8 187 -8 0
2023 Illinois State Garrett Hoffman 1201 17 16 19 Pro Doubles 0 -8 187 -8 0
2023 Illinois State JAMES MARSCHKE 1603 17 18 19 Pro Doubles 0 0 187 0 0
2023 Illinois State JOHN AST 1808 17 14 19 Pro Doubles 0 -8 187 0 0
2023 Illinois State MIKE WALGRAVE 1808 17 14 19 Pro Doubles 0 -8 187 0 0
2023 Illinois State Tim Foreen 1528 17 18 19 Pro Doubles 0 0 187 0 0
2023 Illinois State Kenneth Dale 4898 1 1 25 Pro Singles 49 0 166 0 49
2023 Illinois State Rasel Ochana 3107 2 4 25 Pro Singles 37 16 166 0 53
2023 Illinois State Tim Kis 2085 3 10 25 Pro Singles 27 32 166 0 59
2023 Illinois State MIKE WEYROWSKE 3244 4 3 25 Pro Singles 20 -8 166 0 12
2023 Illinois State Leo LaGuardia 2761 5 7 25 Pro Singles 15 8 166 0 23
2023 Illinois State Rob Balza 2765 5 6 25 Pro Singles 15 0 166 0 15
2023 Illinois State MIKE WEISSERT 2928 7 5 25 Pro Singles 0 -8 166 0 -8
2023 Illinois State Teddy Krueger 4563 7 2 25 Pro Singles 0 -32 166 0 -32
2023 Illinois State JOE TRUJILLO "Teezy" 2474 9 8 25 Pro Singles 0 -8 166 0 -8
2023 Illinois State Said Salazar 1226 9 22 25 Pro Singles 0 16 166 0 16
2023 Illinois State STEVEN B MOSS 1988 9 15 25 Pro Singles 0 8 166 0 8
2023 Illinois State STEVEN JACONETTE 1793 9 17 25 Pro Singles 0 16 166 0 16
2023 Illinois State Camron Mason 1241 13 21 25 Pro Singles 0 8 166 0 8
2023 Illinois State Connor Mason 2075 13 11 25 Pro Singles 0 -8 166 0 -8
2023 Illinois State Jason Binder 1905 13 16 25 Pro Singles 0 0 166 0 0
2023 Illinois State ROMAN BLENSKI 2000 13 13 25 Pro Singles 0 0 166 0 0
2023 Illinois State CLINT FIRARI 2192 17 9 25 Pro Singles 0 -16 166 0 -16
2023 Illinois State JERRY SCHROEPPEL 1714 17 19 25 Pro Singles 0 0 166 0 0
2023 Illinois State Leon Carnagey 1056 17 24 25 Pro Singles 0 0 166 0 0
2023 Illinois State RALPH D RODRIGUES 1715 17 18 25 Pro Singles 0 0 166 0 0
2023 Illinois State TC CONLON 2018 17 12 25 Pro Singles 0 -16 166 0 -16
2023 Illinois State Tom Kelly 1058 17 23 25 Pro Singles 0 0 166 0 0
2023 Illinois State Tom M Hensiek 1990 17 14 25 Pro Singles 0 -8 166 0 0
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2023 Illinois State TOM SCHOMAKER 1700 17 20 25 Pro Singles 0 0 166 0 0
2023 Illinois State Brady Weyrowske 969 25 25 25 Pro Singles 0 0 166 0 0
2023 Illinois State Kelly Grizzle 1097 1 6 13 Rookie Doubles 42 0 144 42 0
2023 Illinois State Tim Quitmeyer 1182 1 6 13 Rookie Doubles 42 0 144 42 0
2023 Illinois State Garrett Hoffman 1201 2 1 13 Rookie Doubles 32 0 144 32 0
2023 Illinois State Richard Fay 1441 2 1 13 Rookie Doubles 32 0 144 32 0
2023 Illinois State JOSH JAEGER 1380 3 2 13 Rookie Doubles 24 0 144 24 0
2023 Illinois State Randy Rautmann 1207 3 2 13 Rookie Doubles 24 0 144 24 0
2023 Illinois State Ak Du LAR 1087 4 12 13 Rookie Doubles 18 0 144 18 0
2023 Illinois State Mike Patrick 889 4 12 13 Rookie Doubles 18 0 144 18 0
2023 Illinois State Josiah Wing 820 5 9 13 Rookie Doubles 13 0 144 13 0
2023 Illinois State MATTHEW w TOMLINSON 1182 5 9 13 Rookie Doubles 13 0 144 13 0
2023 Illinois State Mohammed Ullah 1147 5 13 13 Rookie Doubles 13 0 144 13 0
2023 Illinois State William Suppes 801 5 13 13 Rookie Doubles 13 0 144 13 0
2023 Illinois State Dom Godard 1173 7 10 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Illinois State Justin Feider 1290 7 3 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Illinois State Remy Godard 828 7 10 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Illinois State Seth Nelson 1203 7 3 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Illinois State AMANDA KRUEGER 1288 9 7 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Illinois State Anthony GARERI 1107 9 5 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Illinois State Brady Weyrowske 849 9 8 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Illinois State Jeff Patrick 872 9 7 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Illinois State JEREMY VIZZA 1204 9 5 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Illinois State John Ekonomou 1250 9 8 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Illinois State Leon Carnagey 1092 9 11 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Illinois State Michael Stoltz 903 9 11 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Illinois State BRETT BREWER 1178 13 4 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Illinois State Tom Kelly 1177 13 4 13 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
2023 Illinois State Mike Patrick 1110 1 9 25 Rookie Singles 59 0 201 0 59
2023 Illinois State JAMES SUTTON 1335 2 4 25 Rookie Singles 44 0 201 0 44
2023 Illinois State Ron L Moore 1360 3 3 25 Rookie Singles 33 0 201 0 33
2023 Illinois State Richard Fay 1056 4 13 25 Rookie Singles 25 0 201 0 25
2023 Illinois State CLAYTON ARMITAGE 1452 5 2 25 Rookie Singles 18 0 201 0 18
2023 Illinois State Said Salazar 1226 5 6 25 Rookie Singles 18 0 201 0 18
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2023 Illinois State Domenic Laury 800 7 25 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 201 0 0
2023 Illinois State William Suppes 849 7 21 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 201 0 0
2023 Illinois State Arijeet Patidar 810 9 24 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 201 0 0
2023 Illinois State Garrett Hoffman 1010 9 16 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 201 0 0
2023 Illinois State John McDermott 1316 9 5 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 201 0 0
2023 Illinois State Josiah Wing 820 9 23 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 201 0 0
2023 Illinois State BRETT BREWER 1015 13 15 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 201 0 0
2023 Illinois State Justin Kopitz 1485 13 1 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 201 0 0
2023 Illinois State Leon Carnagey 1056 13 12 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 201 0 0
2023 Illinois State William McLellan 1020 13 14 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 201 0 0
2023 Illinois State Anthony GARERI 956 17 19 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 201 0 0
2023 Illinois State Brady Weyrowske 969 17 18 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 201 0 0
2023 Illinois State JOSH JAEGER 1068 17 10 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 201 0 0
2023 Illinois State MATTHEW w TOMLINSON 1211 17 7 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 201 0 0
2023 Illinois State Michael Stoltz 870 17 20 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 201 0 0
2023 Illinois State Randy Rautmann 1000 17 17 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 201 0 0
2023 Illinois State Tom Kelly 1058 17 11 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 201 0 0
2023 Illinois State Wayne Jackson 830 17 22 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 201 0 0
2023 Illinois State Seth Nelson 1179 25 8 25 Rookie Singles 0 0 201 0 0
2023 Illinois State Ellen Moon 4228 1 1 4 Women's Open Doubles 43 0 126 43 0
2023 Illinois State JESSICA SANFTLEBEN 5764 1 1 4 Women's Open Doubles 43 0 126 43 0
2023 Illinois State KARLA WOOLVERTON 3088 2 2 4 Women's Open Doubles 32 0 126 32 0
2023 Illinois State Shelly Langley 5747 2 2 4 Women's Open Doubles 32 0 126 32 0
2023 Illinois State JODI WERT 1672 3 3 4 Women's Open Doubles 24 0 126 24 0
2023 Illinois State VICKI SWANSON 2200 3 3 4 Women's Open Doubles 24 0 126 24 0
2023 Illinois State AMANDA KRUEGER 1281 4 4 4 Women's Open Doubles 24 0 126 24 0
2023 Illinois State Renee Kutchera 1198 4 4 4 Women's Open Doubles 24 0 126 24 0
2023 Illinois State JESSICA SANFTLEBEN 5818 1 1 6 Women's Open Singles 65 0 189 0 65
2023 Illinois State Shelly Langley 5650 2 2 6 Women's Open Singles 49 0 189 0 49
2023 Illinois State JODI WERT 1600 3 5 6 Women's Open Singles 37 16 189 0 53
2023 Illinois State KARLA WOOLVERTON 2581 4 3 6 Women's Open Singles 37 -8 189 0 29
2023 Illinois State Brannee Schroeppel 2450 5 4 6 Women's Open Singles 0 -8 189 0 0
2023 Illinois State Cassy Novak 810 5 6 6 Women's Open Singles 0 0 189 0 0


